
DENX Software Engineering - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.denx.de

Description DENX Software Engineering

Country Germany

Scan Date 24/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 554

Total Files 10,911

Total Data 637.71 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 554 10911 637.71 GB 100.00 %

/pub 553 10911 637.71 GB 100.00 %

/pub/eldk 421 9968 629.11 GB 98.65 %

/pub/eldk/5.6 16 309 122.72 GB 19.24 %

/pub/eldk/5.5 15 288 97.66 GB 15.31 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.3 15 289 90.49 GB 14.19 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.2 15 289 89.69 GB 14.06 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso 0 15 61.36 GB 9.62 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets 14 291 61.36 GB 9.62 %

/pub/eldk/5.4 13 243 58.61 GB 9.19 %

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso 0 16 53.80 GB 8.44 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso 0 14 45.25 GB 7.09 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/targets 13 272 45.24 GB 7.09 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso 0 14 44.85 GB 7.03 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/targets 13 272 44.84 GB 7.03 %

/pub/eldk/5.5/targets 13 269 43.86 GB 6.88 %

/pub/eldk/5.3 13 213 40.18 GB 6.30 %

/pub/eldk/5.1 16 204 35.49 GB 5.57 %

/pub/eldk/5.2.1 12 194 31.78 GB 4.98 %

/pub/eldk/5.4/iso 0 12 29.31 GB 4.60 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 320.82 GB 50.31 %

Archive Files 232.70 GB 36.49 %

Script Files 73.19 GB 11.48 %

Linux Package Files 10.78 GB 1.69 %

Miscellaneous Files 175.87 MB 0.03 %

Help Files 16.44 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 16.05 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 6.68 MB < 0.01 %

Data Files 5.50 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 551.08 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 303.24 GB

Average: 25.27 GB

Maximum: 213.23 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

54 GB

108 GB

161 GB

215 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 637.39 GB

Average: 63.74 GB

Maximum: 397.47 GB

Minimum: 0.02 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

100 GB

200 GB

299 GB

399 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 10590 Files

Average: 1059 Files

Maximum: 4735 Files

Minimum: 4 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

1184 Files

2368 Files

3552 Files

4736 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 320.82 GB 50.31 %

GZ Files 179.05 GB 28.08 %

SH Files 73.19 GB 11.48 %

BZ2 Files 53.46 GB 8.38 %

RPM Files 10.78 GB 1.69 %

TGZ Files 196.90 MB 0.03 %

NOEXT Files 82.96 MB 0.01 %

JFFS2 Files 26.15 MB < 0.01 %

PDF Files 13.59 MB < 0.01 %

3 Files 12.72 MB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 7.50 K 72.23 %

GZ Files 1.38 K 13.30 %

BZ2 Files 568 Files 5.47 %

SH Files 222 Files 2.14 %

NOEXT Files 170 Files 1.64 %

ISO Files 142 Files 1.37 %

SHA256 Files 131 Files 1.26 %

CONF Files 111 Files 1.07 %

CSV Files 81 Files 0.78 %

XLS Files 78 Files 0.75 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 142 320.82 GB 50.31 %

Archive Files 1955 232.70 GB 36.49 %

Script Files 222 73.19 GB 11.48 %

Linux Package Files 7501 10.78 GB 1.69 %

Miscellaneous Files 500 175.87 MB 0.03 %

Help Files 43 16.44 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 187 16.05 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 111 6.68 MB < 0.01 %

Data Files 223 5.50 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 9 551.08 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 142 320.82 GB 50.31 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1381 179.05 GB 28.08 %

UNIX Shell Script File 222 73.19 GB 11.48 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 568 53.46 GB 8.38 %

Linux Installation Package File 7501 10.78 GB 1.69 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 6 196.90 MB 0.03 %

Miscellaneous Files 500 175.87 MB 0.03 %

PDF Document 4 13.59 MB < 0.01 %

UNIX Man 3 Information File 35 12.72 MB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 48 4.45 MB < 0.01 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 8 3.72 MB < 0.01 %

Software Development Patch File 69 3.41 MB < 0.01 %

UNIX Static Library File 1 2.99 MB < 0.01 %

MS Excel Worksheet 78 1.77 MB < 0.01 %

CSV Data File 81 684.73 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 9 551.08 KB < 0.01 %

Visual Studio C++ or .NET Linker Map File 1 517.83 KB < 0.01 %

Sound Designer Audio File 1 446.45 KB < 0.01 %

Configuration File 165 316.27 KB < 0.01 %

GCC Object File 1 223.05 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 142 320.82 GB 50.31 %

GZ Files 1381 179.05 GB 28.08 %

SH Files 222 73.19 GB 11.48 %

BZ2 Files 568 53.46 GB 8.38 %

RPM Files 7501 10.78 GB 1.69 %

TGZ Files 6 196.90 MB 0.03 %

NOEXT Files 170 82.96 MB 0.01 %

JFFS2 Files 2 26.15 MB < 0.01 %

PDF Files 4 13.59 MB < 0.01 %

3 Files 35 12.72 MB < 0.01 %

6 Files 20 5.79 MB < 0.01 %

4 Files 7 5.18 MB < 0.01 %

01 Files 5 4.29 MB < 0.01 %

BIN-G23744D6B Files 12 3.94 MB < 0.01 %

BIN-41253BE442E35F71 Files 13 3.93 MB < 0.01 %

1 Files 8 3.72 MB < 0.01 %

BIN Files 46 3.70 MB < 0.01 %

PATCH Files 69 3.41 MB < 0.01 %

NAND Files 1 3.00 MB < 0.01 %

A Files 1 2.99 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 554 10911 637.71 GB 100.00 %

/pub 553 10911 637.71 GB 100.00 %

/pub/eldk 421 9968 629.11 GB 98.65 %

/pub/eldk/5.6 16 309 122.72 GB 19.24 %

/pub/eldk/5.5 15 288 97.66 GB 15.31 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.3 15 289 90.49 GB 14.19 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.2 15 289 89.69 GB 14.06 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso 0 15 61.36 GB 9.62 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets 14 291 61.36 GB 9.62 %

/pub/eldk/5.4 13 243 58.61 GB 9.19 %

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso 0 16 53.80 GB 8.44 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso 0 14 45.25 GB 7.09 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/targets 13 272 45.24 GB 7.09 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso 0 14 44.85 GB 7.03 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/targets 13 272 44.84 GB 7.03 %

/pub/eldk/5.5/targets 13 269 43.86 GB 6.88 %

/pub/eldk/5.3 13 213 40.18 GB 6.30 %

/pub/eldk/5.1 16 204 35.49 GB 5.57 %

/pub/eldk/5.2.1 12 194 31.78 GB 4.98 %

/pub/eldk/5.4/iso 0 12 29.31 GB 4.60 %

/pub/eldk/5.4/targets 11 228 29.30 GB 4.59 %

/pub/eldk/5.2 12 194 28.94 GB 4.54 %

/pub/eldk/5.3/iso 0 12 20.09 GB 3.15 %

/pub/eldk/5.3/targets 11 198 20.09 GB 3.15 %

/pub/eldk/5.1/iso 0 11 17.16 GB 2.69 %

/pub/eldk/5.1/targets 10 180 17.15 GB 2.69 %

/pub/eldk/5.2.1/iso 0 11 15.89 GB 2.49 %

/pub/eldk/5.2.1/targets 10 180 15.89 GB 2.49 %

/pub/eldk/5.2/iso 0 11 14.47 GB 2.27 %

/pub/eldk/5.2/targets 10 180 14.47 GB 2.27 %

/pub/eldk/4.2 112 4601 13.09 GB 2.05 %

/pub/eldk/4.1 143 3081 11.27 GB 1.77 %

/pub/eldk/4.2/ppc-linux-x86 59 3250 8.51 GB 1.34 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/powerpc-e500v2 0 21 4.92 GB 0.77 %

/pub/os-images 13 36 4.90 GB 0.77 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/powerpc 0 21 4.82 GB 0.76 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/powerpc-softfloat 0 21 4.74 GB 0.74 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/powerpc-4xx-soft... 0 21 4.71 GB 0.74 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/powerpc-4xx 0 21 4.67 GB 0.73 %

/pub/eldk/4.2/ppc-linux-x86/iso 0 5 4.67 GB 0.73 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/m28evk 0 22 4.56 GB 0.71 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/m53evk 0 22 4.52 GB 0.71 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/armv4t 0 21 4.51 GB 0.71 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/armv5te 0 21 4.50 GB 0.71 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/armv6 0 21 4.48 GB 0.70 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/armv7a 0 21 4.47 GB 0.70 %

/pub/eldk/5.6/targets/armv7a-hf 0 21 4.46 GB 0.70 %

/pub/eldk/5.0 11 33 4.13 GB 0.65 %

/pub/eldk/4.0 11 18 4.02 GB 0.63 %

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/targets/powerpc-e500v2 0 21 3.78 GB 0.59 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-m53evk.iso 19/Feb/2014 4.97 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-m28evk.iso 19/Feb/2014 4.96 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-powerpc-e500v2.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.92 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-powerpc.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.82 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-powerpc-softfloat.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.74 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-powerpc-4xx-softfloat.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.72 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-powerpc-4xx.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.67 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-m28evk.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.56 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-m53evk.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.52 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-armv4t.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.51 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-armv5te.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.50 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-armv6.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.48 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-armv7a.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.47 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-armv7a-hf.iso 27/Nov/2014 4.46 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-powerpc-e500v2.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.78 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-powerpc-e500v2.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.75 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-powerpc-e500v2.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.75 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-powerpc.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.70 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-powerpc.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.67 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-powerpc.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.67 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-powerpc-softfloat.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.62 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-m53evk.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.60 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-powerpc-4xx-softfloat.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.60 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-m28evk.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.60 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-powerpc-softfloat.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.59 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-powerpc-softfloat.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.59 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-m53evk.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.57 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk--m53evk.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.57 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-powerpc-4xx-softfloat.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.57 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-m28evk.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.57 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk--m28evk.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.57 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-powerpc-4xx.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.56 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-armv7a.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.56 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-armv5te.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.55 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-armv7a-hf.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.55 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-powerpc-4xx.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.53 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-powerpc-4xx.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.53 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-armv7a.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.52 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-armv7a.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.52 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-armv5te.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.52 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-armv7a-hf.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.52 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-armv7a-hf.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.51 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-armv5te.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.45 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-armv4t.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.42 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-armv4t.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.39 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-armv4t.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.39 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.3/iso/eldk-5.5.3-armv6.iso 23/Nov/2014 3.37 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5/iso/eldk-5.5-armv6.iso 19/Feb/2014 3.34 GB

/pub/eldk/5.5.2/iso/eldk-5.5.2-armv6.iso 19/Jun/2014 3.34 GB

/pub/eldk/5.6/iso/eldk-5.6-mcvevk.iso 27/Nov/2014 3.16 GB
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